SEDALIA BENEFIT AUCTION

Item

Zinc Coated Hydraulic Trimming Stand
Red Painted Hydraulic Trimming Stand
2-Sorting Gates/Folding Panels

2 -Rolls Premier 1 Fencing

Banner Full Page Color Ad

RSG ET & Al Package

Donated by

Ketcham Sheep Equipment
Ketcham Sheep Equipment
Mumm Equipment
Premier 1

Banner Magazine

Reproduction Specialty Group

Total Raised

Price Brought

$600
$475
$400
$150
$900

$1,100

$3,625

Purchased by

Bret Oelke, MN

Wolkow Polled Dorsets, SD
Billy MacCauley, PA

James Averill, Ml

Winning Ways Sheep Farm, IL

Silver Smith Genetics, KS



