SEDALIA BENEFIT AUCTION

<u>Item</u>	Donated by	Price Brought	Purchased by
Zinc Coated Hydraulic Trimming Stand	Ketcham Sheep Equipment	\$600	Bret Oelke, MN
Red Painted Hydraulic Trimming Stand	Ketcham Sheep Equipment	\$475	Wolkow Polled Dorsets, SD
2-Sorting Gates/Folding Panels	Mumm Equipment	\$400	Billy MacCauley, PA
2 - Rolls Premier 1 Fencing	Premier 1	\$150	James Averill, MI
Banner Full Page Color Ad	Banner Magazine	\$900	Winning Ways Sheep Farm, IL
RSG ET & AI Package	Reproduction Specialty Group	\$1,100	Silver Smith Genetics, KS
	Total Raised	\$3,625	